ID

231543
233293
146965
226045
215366
163533
211655
233514
225913
186367
239800
235785
235588
147676

ID

102935
235894
140592
233526
219899
236274
240332
154171
210937

Nombre Completo

Rodriguez Garcés Omar Gerardo
Ariel Elias Figueroa Garcia
Marquez Gutiérrez Santiago Alexis
Partida Medina Hector Javier
Figueroa Burgos Emira Sofia

Luis Javier Castro Perez

Mendoza Cruz Haylin

Quintana Garcia Abraham Eduardo
Molina Esquerra Jennifer Larissa
Vega Alcantar Jesus Armando
Borboa Suaste Fatima del Rosario
Martinez Delgado Jesus Alfonso
Ludiel Isaac Gamez Valdez

Luis Angel Sanchez Millan

Nombre Completo

Ortiz Garcia Luis Antonio

Monges Varela Briseida Elizabeth
Rios Alatorre Antonio

Ramirez Luevano Luz Elena
Fuentes Douriet Melissa

Valdez Lopez José Fortino

Lopez Villalobos Roberto

Nery Michelle Dominguez Llanez
soto suarez myrna sarahi

EXAMEN DE UBICACION 10 DE FEBRERO

Nivel a Cursar

LIBERA
LIBERA
LIBERA
B1-11I
LIBERA
A2
B1-1lI
A2
LIBERA
LIBERA
LIBERA
B1-ll
LIBERA
Al

EXAMEN DE UBICACION 17 DE FEBRERO

Nivel a Cursar

A2

B1-Il
LIBERA
A1

B1-ll
B1-ll
B1-Il
A2

A2



